10:

11:

12:

13:

14:

15:

16:

17:

18:

19:

20:

21:

22:

23:

24:

25:

26:

27:

28:

29:

30:

31:

32:

33:

34:

35:

Navn

: Birthe Ehlert Nielsen **

: Caroline Toft

: Emmeline Kempel

: Kamilla Vestergaard

: Laust Ehlert Elvstrgm **

: Mette Hesselvig

: Mike Hansen

: Rosita Kragh Toft

: Waldemar Kempel

Wictor Kempel

Anders Frausing Larsen

Barbara Bagger Sgrensen

Bente Tang Nielsen

Henning Kristensen

Jeanet Amby

Jonas Hornstrup

Karoline Bech

Kasper Gregersen

Kim Reijkjser
Louise Pilgaard
Majbritt thorndahl **

Mathias Thorndahl

Rasmus Nielsen

siw kromann gunthel hgegh

Thomas Frausing Jensen

Allan Skovbjerg

Anders Juel Nielsen

Anette Jepsen

Bent Andersen **

Betina Nielsen **
Bo Kristensen
Brian Klausen **

Camilla Lykke

Cathrine Jeppesen **

Charlotte Juhl

Lgbsdato: 16-12-2018
Klub

Runners Hammerum

Runners Hammerum
2XCDO

HGF IAM DHK

Runners hammerum

SMT
Lemvig Lgbeklub
Lemvig Lgbeklub

Runners Hammerum

Runners Hammerum

Runners Hammerum
Runners Hammerum
lam

IAM

Bording Igbeklub

SMT

Runners Hammerum
Dansk Halvmarathonklub
Lemvig Lgbeklub
Skanderborg Lgbeklub
DHK

IAM

Ikast-am / klub 100 marathon.

Team Triathlon Herning

VFK IF

Lob
5 km
5 km
5 km
5km
5 km
5km
5 km
5 km
5 km

5km

10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km
10,5 km

10,5 km

Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon

Halvmarathon

Tid
tid?
0:37:00
0:53:50
tid?
tid?
DNS
tid?
0:38:05
0:36:40

0:31:30

0:57:19
DNS
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:05:27
1:00:00
tid?
1:10:15
tid?
tid?
GennemfA r
tid?
0:59:48
DNS

0:56:55

2:03:39
1:45:38
DNS
2:05:41
2:07:05
1:57:28
1:36:43
1:51:00
1:56:00

tid?


https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2233
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2263
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2267
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2084
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2234
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2205
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2277
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2208
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2268
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2269
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2096
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1921
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2139
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1988
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2270
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2142
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2247
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2246
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2264
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2198
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2242
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2241
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2253
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1913
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2097
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2226
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2211
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1984
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2219
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2255
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2272
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2239
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2274
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2094
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2227

36:
37:
38:
39:
40:
41:
42:
43:
44.
45:
46:
47:
48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:
63:
64:
65:
66:
67:
68:
69:
70:
71:
72:

73:

Christian Bligaard **

Emil Holkgaard christensen **

Flemming Nielsen **

Frederik Pilgaard **

Gitte Meilgaard Christensen

Gunnar Jensen

Hanne Skov Andersen **

Hans Jensen
Heidi B Larsen **
Henrik Batz
Henrik Gregersen

Henrik Vahlsted

Holger Dalsgaard

Jacob Mgller-Iversen

Jakob Ehlert Elvstrgm **

Jakob Hansen

Jane Egbo

Janne Lindbjerg **

Jens Rasmussen
Jette Poulsen

Jonas Brinch Kyrstein **

Jonas Thorndahl **

Julie Alstrup

Karsten Skouboe Kristensen

Klaus Enevoldsen
Knud Erik Jensen
Kristina Jessen

Laila Skovbjerg **

Leif Hesselvig
Line Kragmose

Mark Blaabjerg

Mette Lundg-Nielsen

Michael Bjerring Sgrensen

Michael Nonbo
Mikael Andersen

Mikkel mariegaard

Morten Andersson

Morten Vestergaard

Hem IF

Ikast
Runners Hammerum

IAM

Skanderborg Lgbeklub
Lemvig Lgbeklub
IAM

HGF A/M / DHK

Randers Freja Triathlon

videbaek

2XCDO

Isk tri

Skanderborg Lgbeklub
Runners Hammerum
JR-Manuelterapi.dk
Tvis Lgb & Motion
HGF / DHK

Ikast atletik og motion/DHK

Dansk halvmarathonklub
IAM

Ikast atletik og motion

Runners Hammerum

HGF-AM |IAM

ETOM

Runners Hammerum
Runners Hammerum
RunninglLab Midtjylland
DHK

Ry lgbeklub

RUNNERS HAMMERUM

Runners Hammerun

Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon

Halvmarathon

2:08:47
1:45:00
2:13:28
2:00:45
2:07:09
2:12:34
2:29:09
1:55:57
2:00:43
2:00:50
1:46:33
1:45:27
DNS
2:09:40
2:47:00
1:42:44
2:15:00
2:17:55
2:12:36
1:59:19
1:44:24
1:44:24
1:52:05
1:45:38
1:44:20
2:04:42
1:44:48
2:17:55
1:48:09
1:52:15
1:23:05
2:05:53
1:46:01
1:21:56
DNS
1:42:44
1:55:08

2:05:53


https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2214
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2095
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2057
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2271
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1973
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2232
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2220
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1996
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2209
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2252
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2256
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2207
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1602
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2238
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2231
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2259
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2221
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2206
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2266
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2244
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1995
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2225
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2273
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2210
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2257
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2132
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2002
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2180
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2135
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2236
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2228
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2100
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2261
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2223
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2248
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2260
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2222
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2083

74:
75:
76:
77:
78:
79:
80:
81:
82:
83:
84:
85:
86:
87:
88:
89:
90:
91:
92:

93:

94:
95:
96:
97:
98:
99:
100:
101:
102:
103:
104:
105:
106:
107:
108:
109:

110:

Niels Birch Mogensen **

Nina Kuhre

Nina Pedersen
Ole Kristensen **
Patrick Hansen
per j@grgensen
Peter Hansen
Peter Klaris

Pia Riber Iversen

Rene Falk Kristensen

Rikke Moltke Steen

Sabina Vistrup

Signe Bertelsen **

Sille Ehlert Mogensen **

Sissel Bunk Nielsen

Susanne Elling **

Sgren Ludvigsen

Thomas Jessen

Tina Nedergaard Gam

Tine Clausen

Alice Ravn **

Brian Pedersen **

Carsten Jensen **

Hans Henrik Lundgaard

Helle Cecilie Lgvschal **

Karin Eriksen **
Kim Hgxbro **

Kim lindmann christensen

kim pedersen **

Lars Michael Rasmussen **

Lars Pedersen
Lars Troelsen **

Linda Kempel **

Michael Clausen
Michal Szpak **
Mindaugas Garmos *

Ole Toft **

2XCDO
Ikast Atletik og Motion

Runners Hammerum

BAM

Klub 100

BIK Igb

Ikast Atletik og Motion
Skanderborg Lgbeklub

Team Triathlon Herning

2XCDO

Hgf

Runners Hammerum

lIskov

Ikast Marathon

Ikast Atletik og Motion

Klub 100 Marathon DK / lkast AM

Givskov Lgb Skive

thyholm Igbeklub

Klub100 Marathon Danmark

Lions Give

Aarhus 1900 AM

MaratonyPolskie.PL TEAM

Klub 100 Marathon danmark

Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon
Halvmarathon

Halvmarathon

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

2:49:00
2:07:25
2:05:53
1:47:32
1:29:13
1:38:27
1:29:13
1:42:20
2:09:40
2:07:09
2:15:03
tid?
1:56:00
2:49:00
2:00:06
2:29:08
1:56:10
1:44:48
1:55:08

1:51:02

5:07:05
3:47:32
4:05:20
3:58:30
4:13:51
4:05:25
5:07:05
3:39:18
4:08:07
3:53:38
3:32:40
4:22:50
3:53:38
3:39:55

3:19:35

3:37:40


https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2229
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2051
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2082
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2243
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2276
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2215
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2275
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2258
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2237
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1778
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2218
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2240
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2235
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2230
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2006
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2216
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2170
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2071
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2178
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2156
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2173
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2254
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2249
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2168
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1784
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2025
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2189
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1848
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2224
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2217
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2278
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1945
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2060
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2152
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2213
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2265

111:
112:
113:
114:
115:

116:

Per Jakobsen **

Sanni Kristensen **

Steen Christiansen

Thorkild Korsgaard **

Torben Jgrgensen

troels nielsen

Klub 100 Marathon

Klub 100 Marathon/lkast Atletik og Motion

avis-maraton Holstebro
Fastback

SLK

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

3:54:31
4:13:51
3:39:55
4:42:56
3:19:15

3:54:28


https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2119
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/1774
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2174
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2212
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2149
https://ikastmarathon.dk/diplom/2262

